Exploring A1C and Cardiovascular Safety Data in T2D Therapies^a

Novo Nordisk invites you to join our expert faculty and your colleagues for this sponsored educational program.

Date

Monday, March 18, 2019

Time 9·45 –10·45 AM

Location

New Orleans Ernest N. Morial Convention Center Industry-Expert Theater 2 Expo Hall, #2467 New Orleans, Louisiana

Plan to arrive early to reserve your seat. Space is limited.

This program is sponsored by Novo Nordisk.

This is a promotional education presentation; it will not be certified for continuing medical education credit.

^aPresentation contains disease state and product-related education.

Faculty

Robert Chilton, DO, FACC, FAHA, FACOI Professor of Medicine Director of Catheterization Lab

Director Clinical Proteomics University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio, Texas



Exploring A1C and Cardiovascular Safety Data in T2D Therapies

Agenda

9:15 – 9:45 am	Registration
9:45 – 9:50 ам	Welcome and Introduc
9:50 – 10:35 ам	Scientific Presentation
10:35 – 10:45 ам	Question and Answer

Breakfast will be served^a

In accordance with the PhRMA Code on Interactions with Healthcare Professionals, attendance at this educational program is limited to health care professionals. Accordingly, attendance by guests or spouses is not appropriate and cannot be accommodated.

^aDue to certain state laws and regulations, if you: (1) have a license to provide health care in Minnesota, Vermont, or New Jersey or (2) are a member of a Medication Advisory Committee in the District of Columbia, please do not partake in any food and/or beverages available at this program. We appreciate your understanding and apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. Please contact NNI Ethics & Compliance with any questions at 609-937-3816 or NNIComplianceAssistance@novonordisk.com. The content of this Industry-Expert Theater and opinions expressed by the presenters are those of the sponsor or presenters and not those of the American College of

Cardiology.

The content of this Industry-Expert Theater is the sole responsibility of Novo Nordisk Inc.

This event is restricted to full-access attendees only.

education (CNE) or continuing education (CE) credit.

Novo Nordisk is a registered trademark of Novo Nordisk A/S. © 2018 Novo Nordisk All rights reserved.

luction

Plan to arrive early to reserve your seat. Space is limited.

er Sessior

This event is not part of ACC.19, as planned by its Program Committee, and does not gualify for continuing medical education (CME), continuing nursing



US180ZM00654

December 2018